
YEAR 11 MOCK TIMETABLE, FEBRUARY 2025

DATE WEEK A
Tuesday 11 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - M41

Spanish (MMD) Exam - M42

Wednesday 12 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - M41
French (MWN) Exam - M42

Friday 14 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - M41
French (MWN) Exam - M42

DATE WEEK B
Monday 17 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - M41

French (MWN) Exam - M42

Tuesday 18 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - M41
French - students on trip (MWN) Exam - M42

Wednesday 19 February English Language (223) 1 hour 45 Hall and Gym Geography Paper 1 (105) 1 hour 30 Hall

Thursday 20 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - Training Room MFL Speaking Tests Prep - Training Room
French (MMD/PPE) Exam - M41/M42 French (MMD/PPE) Exam - M41/M42

BTEC H&SC (69) 1 hour 30 Hall

Friday 21 February MFL Speaking Tests Prep - Training Room MFL Speaking Tests Prep - Training Room
French (MMD/PPE/JST) Exam - M41/M42 French (PPE/JST) Exam - M41/M42

DATE WEEK A
Monday 3 March Biology (23) 1 hour 45 Hall History Paper 1 (132) 1 hour 20 Hall

CS Biology (200) 1 hour 15
Foundation Tier Gym
Higher Tier Hall

Tuesday 4 March French Listening (118) 35 mins/45 mins RE Paper 1 1 hour 30 Hall and Gym
French Reading (118) 45 mins/1 hour
Higher Tier 45 mins/1 hour M43

Foundation Tier 35 mins/45 mins Hall

Wednesday 5 March English Literature (223) 1 hour 45 Hall and Gym Geography Paper 2 (105) 1 hour 30 Hall

Thursday 6 March Maths Paper 1 (223) 1 hour 30 PE (63) 1 hour 15 Hall
Foundation Tier Hall BTEC H&SC (Clash 1) 1 hour 30 Hall
Higher Tier Hall and Gym Spanish Listening (9)

Spanish Reading (9)
Higher Tier 45 mins/1 hour M43

Foundation Tier 35 mins/45 mins Training Room

Friday 7 March Chemistry (23) 1 hour 45 Hall
CS Chemistry (200) 1 hour 15
Foundation Tier Gym
Higher Tier Hall

DATE WEEK B
Monday 10 March History Paper 2 (132) 1 hour 45 Hall Maths Paper 2 (223) 1 hour 30

Foundation Tier Hall
Higher Tier Hall and Gym

Tuesday 11 March Technology (51) 2 hours Hall RE Paper 2 (222) 30 minutes Hall and Gym
Computer Science (38) 1 hour 30 Hall

Wednesday 12 March Physics (23) 1 hour 45 Hall French Writing (118) 1 hour/1 hour 15 Hall
CS Physics (200) 1 hour 15 Computer Science (Clashes 5) 1 hour 30 Hall
Foundation Tier Gym
Higher Tier Hall

Thursday 13 March Maths Paper 3 (223) 1 hour 30 History Paper 3 (132) 1 hour 30 Hall/Gym
Foundation Tier Hall Hospitality (Clash 1) 1 hour 20 Hall/Gym
Higher Tier Hall and Gym

Friday 14 March Business (37) 1 hour 45 Hall Geography Paper 3 (105) 45 mins Hall
Construction (5) 1 hour 30 Hall Hospitality (Clash 1) 1 hour 20 Hall
Food (16) 1 hour 45 Hall
Spanish Writing (9)
Foundation 1 hour Hall
Higher 1 hour 15 Hall
Hospitality (18) 1 hour 20 Hall
Music (11) 1 hour 45 M42

PERIOD 1 - 8.45AM PERIOD 4 - 1.20PM

PERIOD 1 - 8.45AM PERIOD 4 - 1.20PM

PERIOD 1 PERIOD 4 - 1.20PM

PERIOD 4 - 1.20PMPERIOD 1 - 8.45AM


